506243212 09/09/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6289956

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUNG-PEI CHENG	09/09/2020
HUNG-TA HSU	09/09/2020
HSIANG-CHUNG CHANG	09/09/2020
YUEH-PING YU	09/09/2020
YU-MING CHEN	09/09/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR INTERNATIONAL LP	
Street Address:	100 KING STREET WEST, SUITE # 6000	
City:	TORONTO	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	ONTARIO M5X 1E2	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17015717

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: Chen.Chi.Lin.7@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: CHEN-CHI LIN

Address Line 1:1119 QUAIL CREEK CIRCLEAddress Line 4:SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95120

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AOS-P134
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHEN-CHI LIN
SIGNATURE:	/Chen-Chi Lin/
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=AOS-P134_Assignment_Submission#page1.tif source=AOS-P134_Assignment_Submission#page2.tif

PATENT 506243212 REEL: 053724 FRAME: 0604

 $source = AOS-P134_Assignment_Submission \#page 3.tif$

PATENT REEL: 053724 FRAME: 0605 From:

Name: Jung-Pei Cheng

Address: 7F-5, No. 32, Gaotie 2nd Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 30274, Taiwan (R.O.C)

TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

From:

Name: Hung-Ta Hsu

Address: 14F., No. 38, Aly. 87, Ln. 126, Guangming Rd., Zhudong Township, Hsinchu County

310, Taiwan (R.O.C)

TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

From:

Name: Hsiang-Chung Chang

Address: 2F, No.53, Sec. 2, Liujia 1st Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu 30274, Taiwan (R.O.C)

TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

From:

Name: Yueh-Ping Yu

Address: 7F-5, No. 32, Gaotie 2nd Rd., Zhubei City, Hsinchu County 30274, Taiwan (R.O.C)

TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

From:

Name: Yu-Ming Chen

Address: No.11, Aly. 5, Ln. 317, Sec. 1, Yanping Rd., North Dist., Hsinchu City 300, Taiwan

(R.O.C.)

TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

Assignment Letter AOS-P134

Page 1 of 3

PATENT REEL: 053724 FRAME: 0606 To:

US Patent & Trademark Office Assignment Recordation Services P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, USA

Subject: Assignment Letter

Dear Sir/madam:

With this letter, we hereby assign the following subject US utility patent application entitled:

CONSTANT ON-TIME FLYBACK CONVERTER AND CONTROL METHOD THEREOF

Inventors: Jung-Pei Cheng, Hung-Ta Hsu, Hsiang-Chung Chang, Yueh-Ping Yu, Yu-Ming Chen

to the following receiving party:

Name: ALPHA AND OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR INTERNATIONAL LP

Officer name: Mike F. Chang

Title: CEO

Street address: 100 KING STREET WEST, SUITE # 6000, TORONTO, ONTARIO M5X 1E2

Country: CANADA

Mailing address: 475 Oakmead Pkwy, Sunnyvale, CA 94085, USA

Contact Phone and Fax number: TEL: 408-830-9742, FAX: 408-830-9757

Signature and Date of Conveying Party:

Jung-Pei Cheng

Date

Assignment Letter AOS-P134

Page 2 of 3

Hung-Ta Hsu	$\frac{2020/09/09}{\text{Date}}$
Hstang - Chung Chang Hstang-Chung Chang	2020/09/09 Date
Yuch-Ping Yu	7,520/09/09 Date
Yu-Ming Chen	2020/07/69 Date

RECORDED: 09/09/2020